
                     2024 DAI Court Schedulers by Site  

Site Court Scheduler Phone Number Email Address
Video 

Capability? 
(YES/NO)

Primary; Back-up; 
Supervisor 

IP Address for Video 
Equipment

BRCC Angela Sherman (715) 333-5681 Angela.Sherman@wisconsin.gov NO  Primary
BRCC Heather Schmidt (715) 333-5681 Heather.Schmidt@wisconsin.gov NO  Back-up 165.189.207.15

CCI Laurie Larson (608) 742-9100 x9201 DOCDAICCIProfessionalScheduler@wisconsin.gov YES Primary 165.189.207.15
CCI Vacant (608) 742-9100 x 9165 DOCDAICCIProfessionalScheduler@wisconsin.gov YES Back-up 165.189.207.15

CVCTF Amanda Newman (715) 720-2580x4756 DOCDAICVCTFRecordsStaff@wisconsin.gov YES Primary 165.189.207.15
CVCTF Marcy Isenberger (715) 720-2580x4756 DOCDAICVCTFRecordsStaff@wisconsin.gov YES Back-up 165.189.207.15
DACC Deborah Miles (920) 236-2700 deborah.miles@wisconsin.gov YES Primary 165.189.207.15
DACC Rebecca Baier (920) 236-2700 rebecca.baier@wisconsin.gov YES Back-up 165.189.207.15
DCI N/A DOCDAIAE@wisconsin.gov YES (AUDIO) Primary 165.189.207.15
FCC Sherry Gorton (715) 585-6394 sherry.gorton@wisconsin.gov NO Primary 165.189.207.15
FCC Valerie Fratter (715) 585-6394 valerie.fratter@wisconsin.gov NO Back-up 165.189.207.15

FCCC Susan Pederson (414) 874-1600 Susan.Pederson@wisconsin.gov YES Primary 165.189.207.15
FCCC Brandon Morris (414) 874-1600 Brandon.Morris@wisconsin.gov YES Back-up 165.189.207.15
FLCI Scheduling Mailbox (920) 928-6930 DOCDAIFLCICourtVideo@wisconsin.gov YES Primary 165.189.207.15
FLCI VACANT (920) 928- YES Back-up 165.189.207.15
FLCI Julie Dahm (920) 928-6495 Julie.Dahm@wisconsin.gov YES Supervisor 165.189.207.15
GCC Marcia Karshbaum (715) 376-2680 x1000 maria.karshbaum@wisconsin.gov YES Primary 165.189.207.15
GCC Stephen Temsksi (715) 376-2680 x1000 Stephen.Tempski@wisconsin.gov YES Supervisor 165.189.207.15
GCC Grant Berg (715) 376-2680 Grant.Berg@wisconsin.gov YES Supervisor 165.189.207.15
GBCI Nicole Vartanian (920) 436-3373 DOCDAIGBCIRecordsStaff@wisconsin.gov YES Primary 165.189.207.15
GBCI Kyle Grabowski 920-436-3271 Kyle.Grabowski@wisconsin.gov YES Supervisor 165.189.207.15
GBCI Andrea Johnson (920) 436-3372 andrea.johnson@wisconsin.gov YES Back-up 165.189.207.15
JBCC Jill Aylesworth (920) 324-6584 Jill.Aylesworth@wisconsin.gov YES Primary 165.189.207.15
JBCC Valerie Voss (920) 324-6583 Valerie.Voss@wisconsin.gov YES Back-up 165.189.207.15
JCI Nicole Kleffman (715) 284-4550 x7164 Nicole.Kleffman@wisconsin.gov YES Primary 165.189.207.15
JCI Terri Marco (715) 284-7340 Terri.Marco@wisconsin.gov YES Supervisor 165.189.207.15
JCI Julie Janzen (715) 284-4550 x7160 Julie.Janzen@wisconsin.gov YES Back-up 165.189.207.15

KCC Nicolette Hackman (262) 653-7099 Nicolette.Hackman@wisconsin.gov Polycom Back-up 165.189.207.15
KCC Sandra Kruczek (262) 653-7116 Sandra.Kruczek@wisconsin.gov Polycom Back-up 165.189.207.15
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KCC Shari Liberty (262) 653-7099 x 0 Shari.Liberty@wisconsin.gov Polycom Primary 165.189.207.15
KCC TBD (262) 653-7099 x 0 TBD Polycom Secondary 165.189.207.15

KMCI Kristine Rivard (920) 526-9213 DOCDAIKMCIRecordsStaff@wisconsin.gov YES Primary 165.189.207.15
KMCI Lisa Lemke (920) 526-9213 DOCDAIKMCIRecordsStaff@wisconsin.gov YES Back-up 165.189.207.15
KMCI Danelle Karpinsky (920) 526-9313 DOCDAIKMCIRecordsStaff@wisconsin.gov YES Back-up 165.189.207.15
MCC Rachel Jahn (715) 277-2484 Rachel.Jahn@wisconsin.gov YES Primary 165.189.207.15
MCC Rachel Berby (715) 277-2484 Rachel.Berby@wisconsin.gov YES Back-up 165.189.207.15

MSCC Mike Green (414) 343-5000 MichaelD.Green@wisconsin.gov YES Primary 165.189.207.15
MSCC Christopher Kennedy (414) 343-5002 Christopher.Kennedy@wisconsin.gov YES Back-up, currently out 165.189.207.15
MSDF MSDF Records Staff (414) 212-4981 DOCDAIMSDFRecordsStaff@wisconsin.gov     YES Primary 165.189.207.15
MSDF Robert Niccolai (414)212-4970 Robert.Niccolai@wisconsin.gov YES Supervisor 165.189.207.15
MSDF TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD 165.189.207.15
MWCC Michelle Tredo (414) 267-6101 Michelle.Tredo@wisconsin.gov YES Primary 165.189.207.15
MWCC Justin Mosling (414) 267-6101 Justin.Mosling@wisconsin.gov YES Back-up 165.189.207.15
MWCC Stephen Olk (414) 267-6101 Stephen.Olk@wisconsin.gov YES Back-up 165.189.207.15

NLCI Emily Erickson (608) 562-7370 EmilyJ.Erickson@wisconsin.gov YES Back-up 165.189.207.15
NLCI Tiffany Monahan (608) 562-7368 Tiffany.Monahan@wisconsin.gov YES Primary 165.189.207.15
NLCI Cydney Selje (608) 562-7367 Cydney.Selje@wisconsin.gov YES Supervisor 165.189.207.15
OCC Laura Woodworth (608) 835-3233 Laura.Woodworth@wisconsin..gov YES Primary 165.189.207.15
OCC Heidi Bahler (608) 835-3233 heidi.bahler@wisconsin.gov YES Back-up 165.189.207.15
OCI Monica Cook (608) 835-3101 x2802 Monica.Cook@wisconsin.gov Polycom Primary 165.189.207.15
OCI OCI Records Staff (608) 835-3101 X2805,-6,-7,-8 DOCDAIOCIRecordsStaff@wisconsin.gov Polycom Back-up 165.189.207.15

OSCI OSCI Records Staff (920)231-4010 Press 4 DOCDAIOSCIRecordsStaff@wisconsin.gov YES Primary 165.189.207.15
OSCI Amy Toddish (920)231-4010 Press 4 amy.toddish@wisconsin.gov YES Back-up 165.189.207.15
OSCI Jerry Lewis (920)231-4010 Press 4 jerry.lewis@wisconsin.gov YES Back-up 165.189.207.15
OSCI Sarah Feltes (920) 232-2653 Sarah.Feltes@wisconsin.gov YES Supervisor 165.189.207.15
OSCI Jennifer Trochinski (920) 231-4010 Press 4 Jennifer.Trohinski@wisconsin.gov YES Supervisor 165.189.207.15
PDCI Genene Bunders (608) 326-7828 x2003 genene.bunders@wisconsin.gov YES Primary 165.189.207.15
PDCI Elizabeth Tanner (608) 326-7828 x2601 elizabeth.tanner@wisconsin.gov YES Backup 165.189.207.15
RCI Holly Marten (262) 886-3214 x1127 DOCDAIRCICOURTREQUEST@WISCONSIN.GOV YES Primary 165.189.207.15
RCI Gloria Ramirez (262) 886-3214x2251 DOCDAIRCICOURTREQUEST@WISCONSIN.GOV YES Back-up 165.189.207.15

REECC Angelyn Tucker (262) 878-6028 angelyn.abramson@wisconsin.gov YES Primary 165.189.207.15
REECC Maria Jose Bonilla-Hernandez (262) 878-6078 maria.bonillahernandez@wisconsin.gov YES Back-up 165.189.207.15
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RGCI Ronald Holmes (920) 566-3152 Ronald.Holmes@wisconsin.gov YES Primary 165.189.207.15
RGCI Sandra Lyles 920-566-3154 sandra.lyles@wiscosnin.gov yes Supervisor 165.189.207.15
RGCI Jessica Deppe (920) 566-3153 Jessica.Deppe@wisconsin.gov YES Back-up 165.189.207.15
RGCI Jacklyn Stumpner (920) 566-3151 jacklyn.stumpner@wisconsin.gov YES Back-up 165.189.207.15

RYOCF Jason Albers (262) 638-1999 x2833 Jason.Albers@wisconsin.gov YES Back-up 165.189.207.15
RYOCF Sabrina Bernal (262) 638-1999 x2832 Sabrina.Bernal@wisconsin.gov YES Primary 165.189.207.15
RYOCF Roxanne Ruiz (262) 638-2923 Roxanne.Ruiz@wisconsin.gov YES Supervisor 165.189.207.15
SCCC Chad Anderson (715) 246-6971 x102 Chad.Anderson@wisconsin.gov NO Primary 165.189.207.15
SCCC James Koivu (715) 246-6971 x104 James.Koivu@wisconsin.gov NO Back-up 165.189.207.15
SCCC James Mulvey (715) 246-6971 x214 James.Mulvey@wisconsin.gov NO Back-up 165.189.207.15
SCCC Trisha Hron (715) 246-6971 x216 Trisha.Hron@wisconsin.gov NO Back-up 165.189.207.15
SCI SCI RECORDS STAFF (715) 644-2960 DOCDAISCIRecordsStaff@wisconsin.gov YES Primary 165.189.207.15

SPCC Stephanie Cummings (920) 869-1795 Stephanie.cummings@wisconsin.gov YES Supervisor 165.189.207.15
SPCC Janine Schrimshaw (920) 869-1095 x3002 Janine.Schrimshaw@wisconsin.gov YES Primary 165.189.207.15
STF Scheduling Mailbox DOCDAISTFCourtAttyRequest@wisconsin.gov Polycom Primary 165.89.207.15
TCC Sara Farnsworth (608)-423-3415 x2106 Sara.Farnsworth@wisconsin.gov Polycom Primary 165.189.207.15
TCC Susan Arndt (608) 423-3415 x2112 Susan.Arndt@wisconsin.gov Polycom Primary 165.189.207.15
TCC Jill Ammann (608) 423-3415 jill.ammann@wisconsin.gov Polycom Back-up 165.189.207.15
TCI Kassandra De Jager (920) 929-3837 DOCWWCSTCISocialServices@wisconsin.gov YES Primary 165.189.207.15
TCI Christina Hilbrans (920) 929-3837 DOCWWCSTCISocialServices@wisconsin.gov YES Primary 165.189.207.15
TCI Pamela Pierquet (920) 929-3837 DOCWWCSTCISocialServices@wisconsin.gov YES Primary 165.189.207.15
TCI Corene Giebel (920) 929-3837 DOCWWCSTCISocialServices@wisconsin.gov YES Supervisor 165.189.207.15

WCC Amy Jo Domke (715) 644-2960 x3785 Amy.Domke@wisconsin.gov Polycom Primary 165.189.207.15
WCC Julie Hundertmark (715) 644-2960 juliem.hundertmark@wisconsin.gov Polycom Back-up 165.189.207.15
WCI WCI Records Staff (715) 644-2960 x3787 DOCDAIWCIRecordsStaff@wisconsin.gov YES Primary 165.189.207.15

WSPF Scheduling Mailbox DOCDAIWSPFProfessionalScheduler@wisconsin.gov YES Primary 165.189.207.15
WSPF Ellen Ray (608) 375-5656 x3005 Ellen.Ray@wisconsin.gov YES Back-up 165.189.207.15
BTM Patrick Muir (715) 644-2960 x3790 DOCDLDMSBTMTSSTelecomSupportStaff@wisconsin.gov N/a IT Resource
BTM John Gerhardt (715) 644-2960 x3791 DOCDLDMSBTMTSSTelecomSupportStaff@wisconsin.gov N/a IT Resource
BTM Colin O'brien (715) 644-2960 x3792 DOCDLDMSBTMTSSTelecomSupportStaff@wisconsin.gov N/a IT Resource
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